


GUAC & CHIPS 60
TRY ALL THREE DIPS 55
SPICED BEAN DIP
CORN SALSA
HOME-MADE GUACAMOLE

LC CEVICHE 60
SEA BASS CEVICHE, JALAPEÑO, CUCUMBER, 
AVOCADO, CITRUS DRESSING, PUMPKIN SEEDS, 
BLACKENED CHILI

AVOCADO MANGO SALAD 58
RED CHILI, CRISPY SWEET POTATO, JICAMA, 
QUESO FRESCO, PEPITAS, CILANTRO-LIME 
DRESSING

CALI SALAD 45
GRILLED CORN, CHERRY TOMATO, BLACK BEANS, 
CHICKPEAS, AVOCADO, SUNFLOWER SEEDS, 
PEA SHOOTS, AGAVE SHERRY DRESSING

CARNE ASADA 280

250

SALSA PICANTE, SAUTÉED KALE WITH GARLIC AND CHILLI, 
CHIPOTLE JUS AND PEA SHOOTS.

RIB EYE STEAK
SALSA PICANTE, SAUTÉED KALE WITH GARLIC AND CHILLI, 
CHIPOTLE JUS AND PEA SHOOTS.

THE BIG TOMMY 680
1.3KG US PRIME CUT BEEF, CORIANDER, SPICY MEXICAN FRIES, 
CHIMICHURRI.

SESAME LAMB CHOPS 210
GRILLED LAMB CUTLETS, POMEGRANATE GLAZE, 
SEEDS OF PARADISE, CHARRED LEMON 

OG SIZZLING FAJITA

SEABASS FILLET 150
FRESH SEABASS FILLET, JICAMA SLAW, SAUTÉED KALE WITH GARLIC & 
CHILLI, BALSAMIC SOY GLAZE, LIME WEDGE AND PEA SHOOTS

EL POLLO LOCO 150
HALF A FRIED CHICKEN, HONEY & CHILI SAUCE, THYME, PARSLEY, 
CILANTRO, LIME

HOT STARTERS

CHIMICHURRI BURRATA 90
CHIPOTLE, CILANTRO, CHIMICHURRI, GREEN 
TOMATILLO, CHILI OIL AND CORIANDER OIL

MEXICAN STREET CORN 35
CREMA, QUESO AÑEJO, ÁRBOL & ANCHO 
CHILI POWDER

LC NACHOS 65
MELTED QUESO, MEXICAN CREMA, PICKLED 
CHILIES, SCALLIONS,TOMATILLO, 
GUACAMOLE
ADD ACHIOTE CHICKEN 15 / MIX MUSHROOM 20 / 
CHORIZO 20

SMOKED CHORIZO QUESADILLA 45
MEXICAN CHORIZO SAUSAGE, SMOKED QUESO, 
OAXACA, ROASTED HABANERO, CARAMELIZED 
ONIONS, CHILI CREMA

SIDES
SPICED FRIES 28
MEXICAN SPICY SEASONING

SWEET BATATAS BRAVAS 32
SERVED WITH OUR BRAVA SAUCE

PADRON PEPPERS 30
ANCHO PEPPER, ARBOL PEPPER, CREMA

MEXICAN FRIED RICE 35
TOMATO RICE, GRILLED CORN, COTIJA CHEESE, 
ANCHO CHILI

COLD STARTERS

CARNE MAINS

BUY THE KITCHEN A BEER
AED 30

TUNA CEVICHE TOSTADA   52
FRESH TUNA, GUACAMOLE, COCONUT MILK, 
HABANERO, TOMATO CUCUMBER

ACHIOTE CHICKEN QUESADILLA 45
GRILLED ACHIOTE CHICKEN, CHEDDAR CHEESE 
AND CHILLI CREMA.

TACOS

CARNE ASADA   58
GRILLED STEAK, CHIPOTLE MAYO, LIME AVOCADO,
TOMATILLO SALSA, CRISPY SHALLOTS 

MEXICAN CHORIZO   58
BEEF CHORIZO, HABANERO AIOLI, MANGO SALSA,
GUACAMOLE, QUESO FRESCO, CHRISY SHALLOTS, 
CORIANDER

POLLO FRITO   58
FRIED CHICKEN, PEANUT LIME HOT SAUCE, MEXICAN
CREMA, SALSA FRESCA, CABBAGE

IN COD WE TRUST   58
CRISPY COD, VOLTRON SAUCE, GREEN APPLE, PICKLED
RED CABBAGE, LIME CREMA, CILANTRO

BAJA SHRIMP   58
CRISPY SHRIMP, GARLIC MAYO, CHIPOTLE HOT SAUCE, 
LETTUCE, PICKLED ONION AND SEEDS OF PARADISE

MUSHROOM TOSTADA   58
FERMENTED CHILI CREMA, MUSHROOMS, PEA SHOOTS, 
PICKLED CHILI, COTIJA CHEESE, CRISPY SHALLOTS, 
BALSAMIC SOY GLAZE

SWEETS
CHURROS   40
SERVED WITH CAJETA SAUCE

HOMEMADE TRES LECHES   45
VANILLA SPONGE, 3 LECHES, BERRIES 

LOTUS PULL ME UP CAKE   45
CORN CAKE, LOTUS BISCOFF SAUCE, LOTUS CRUMBLE,
CARAMEL ICE CREAM

PALETAS   28
KEY LIME PIE OR COOKIE MONSTER

ACHIOTE CHICKEN 58
GRILLED CHICKEN, PINEAPPLE SALSA, MEXICAN CREMA,
CRISPY SHALLOTS, COTIJA CHEESE, ACHIOTE HOT SAUCE

CARNE ASADA 
ACHIOTE CHICKEN
SHRIMP

ALL FAJITAS SERVED WITH GUACAMOLE, CHILLI CREMA, SOUR 
CREAM AND TORTILLAS

140
170

CRISPY CAULIFLOWER   58
FRIED CAULIFLOWER, CHARRED PEPPER SAUCE, MEXICAN 
CREMA, PICKLED HABANERO, PICKLED CELERY

EIGHT SPICE SHRIMP 60
GARLIC CREAM, SPICY BROWN BUTTER,
CHARRED LEMON, CORN TORTILLAS

SCORPION WINGS 58
ANCHO BBQ WINGS, COCONUT CREAM, 
CILANTRO, SEEDS OF PARADISE, PEPITAS, LIME, 
AGAVE, ANCHO LIME BBQ SAUCE

170

ONE            THREE

  22

  22

  22

22

ONE            THREE

  22

  22

  22

22

CHEFS TACO PLATTER   189
A CHOICE OF 10PCS

PLEASE ADVISE YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES
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ALL PRICES ARE IN AED AND INCLUSIVE OF A 7 % MUNICIPALITY FEE
AND 10 % SERVICE CHARGE 

COCKTAILS
TEQUILA OLD FASHIONED
REPOSADO TEQUILA, KAHLUA, AGAVE. AROMATIC BITTERS

SICARIO MEZCAL NEGRONI
MEZCAL, APEROL, VERMOUTH, ORANGE BITTER

GRINGO MULE
BLANCO TEQUILA, ELDERFLOWER, ABSINTHE, ORGEAT,BASIL 
& MINT, GINGER BEER

MARIPOSA
VODKA, RINOMATO, AGAVE, PASSION FRUIT 

RICHIE RICH
WHITE RUM, FIG, YUZU, KAFFIR LIME CORDIAL

BALLER MARGARITA
BLANCO TEQUILA, AGAVE, LIME JUICE

WIRED MANHATTAN
BOURBON, SWEET VERMOUTH, COFFEE CORDIAL, 
ANGOSTURA BITTER

WHO SHOT YA?
BOURBON, POMEGRANATE & HIBISCUS CORDIAL, GINGER, 
LEMON JUICE

YEYO
SCOTCH WHISKY, COINTREAU, LEMON JUICE, PEAR JAM, VANILLA

EL DIABLO
BLANCO TEQUILA, WATERMELON & HABANERO SYRUP, LIME JUICE

DIABLITO
SKINNY DIABLO

MARGARITA PITCHER
BLANCO TEQUILA, AGAVE, LIME JUICE - 1L

75

  75

  65

  65

  65

  60

  70

  65

  65

  65

65

MOCKTAILS
BUSINESS AS USUAL
HOMEMADE PASSION FRUIT ICE TEA WITH LIME

SPICE OF LIFE
FRESH GINGER, MINT LEAVES, HIBISCUS AND POMEGRANATE,
ORANGE JUICE

GREEN FAIRY
MINT & BASIL LEAVES, RASPBERRY, APPLE JUICE, LIME JUICE

  40

  40

  40

CHAMPAGNE/PROSECCO	

ATTO PRIMO

MOET & CHANDON BRUT NV 

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT NV

LOUIS ROEDERER CRYSTAL BRUT

G          B

65

950

1,200

5,500

WHITE WINE
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FRONTERA, SAUVIGNON BLANC
 
DA LUCA, PINOT GRIGIO

FALSE BAY CRYSTALLINE, CHARDONNAY

DUSKY SOUNDS, SAUVIGNON BLAN

22550

25055

60 275

400

RED WINE

FRONTERA, MERLOT

CUVEE SABOURIN, CABERNET 
CAUVIGNON

LUIGI BOSCA, LA LINDA, MALBEC

MUD HOUSE, PINOT NOIR

22550

25055

275

310

225

ROSE WINE

FORNTERA, ROSE 

M DE MUNITY, COTES DE PROVENCE

27560

400

BEER
HEINEKEN

DESPERADOS

ESTRELLA DAMM

XX LAGER

55 CORONA

SOMERSBY CIDER

HOUSE BEER

  50

55   50

  55

60

400

  50

  55





HAPPY HOUR
 MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS / 4PM - 7PM

WINE 

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF ALL VAT

27 AED PER DRINK 

HOUSE WHITE WINE
HOUSE RED WINE 

HOUSE ROSE WINE 

SPIRITS
25 AED PER DRINK 

RUSSIAN STANDARD VODKA
JOSE CUERVO SILVER TEQUILA

JW RED LABEL WHISKY
BACARDI WHITE RUM

TANQUERAY GIN 

COCKTAILS
32 AED PER DRINK 

CLASSIC MARGARITA

BEER
30 AED PER DRINK 

HEINEKEN BOTTLE
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